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SWAN VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Marvin L. Johnson Administration Center 

BOARD OF EDUCATION 

SCHEDULED MEETINGS FOR 2024 

 
The following dates are designated for the regular Board of Education meetings 
for the calendar year 2024.  The starting times and locations are indicated below. 
 
 
DAY       DATE   LOCATION       TIME 
 
 

Thurs.  January 4, 2024  Administration Center   6:30 p.m. 
     (Organizational Meeting) 

 
 

Thurs.  January 18, 2024      Havens Elementary   6:30 p.m.  

 
Thurs.  February 15, 2024   Swan Valley Middle School  6:30 p.m. 

 
Thurs.  March 21, 2024         Shields Elementary School  6:30 p.m.  

      

Thurs.  April 18, 2024     Swan Valley High School    6:30 p.m. 
 

Thurs.  May 16, 2024   Administration Center   6:30 p.m. 
      

Thurs.  *June 13, 2024      Administration Center   6:30 p.m. 

 
Thurs.  July 18, 2024  Administration Center    6:30 p.m. 

           
Thurs.  August 15, 2024 Administration Center   6:30 p.m.  

     
Thurs.  *September 26, 2024 Administration Center   6:30 p.m. 

   

Thurs.  October 17, 2024 Administration Center   6:30 p.m. 
            

Thurs.  November 21, 2024 Administration Center   6:30 p.m.   
      

Thurs.  December 19, 2024 Administration Center    6:30 p.m. 

 
 

 
Tent: 

Thurs.  January 16, 2025 Havens Elementary   6:30 p.m. 
 
 
 
 
Regular meetings with * are not on the 3rd Thursday of the month 


